
TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 676

OPEN ROUTE
RunID: 012.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.052CONLEY RD & MANGO CT 07:38 AM
012.00JHENDRIX DR & WARD PL 07:44 AM
012.070GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 07:45 AM
012.060CONLEY RD & TARA DR 07:47 AM
012.0534251 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 07:48 AM
012.054HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 07:48 AM
012.016HENDRIX DR & SPRINGWOODS DR @ GILBERT PL 07:49 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:57 AM
@CP.30STANDBY FOR HIGH SCHOOL TIL 8:30AM 08:30 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 676

OPEN ROUTE
RunID: 012.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
012.00JHENDRIX DR & WARD PL 03:25 PM
012.070GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 03:27 PM
012.060CONLEY RD & TARA DR 03:28 PM
012.0534251 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 03:29 PM
012.054HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 03:31 PM
012.016HENDRIX DR & SPRINGWOODS DR @ GILBERT PL 03:32 PM
012.052CONLEY RD & MANGO CT 03:35 PM
@CP.11STANDBY FOR HS TIL 4:10PM 04:10 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 717

ASHLEY LEWIS
RunID: 012.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.0831784 ROCK CUT RD 07:22 AM
012.039ENCHANTED FOREST & KRISTEN CT 07:23 AM
012.061ENCHANTED FOREST & JEWELL TERR 07:25 AM
012.00KJEWELL TERR & MARCEAU DR 07:25 AM
012.062MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 07:26 AM
012.015OLD ROCK CUT RD & LAMONT AVE 07:28 AM
012.040ROCK CUT RD & SHEPPARD DR 07:32 AM
012.041ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 07:33 AM
012.042ROCK CUT PL & COTTAGE LN 07:37 AM
012.0241466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK APTS. 07:40 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 717

ASHLEY LEWIS
RunID: 012.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
012.0831784 ROCK CUT RD 03:33 PM
012.039ENCHANTED FOREST & KRISTEN CT 03:33 PM
012.061ENCHANTED FOREST & JEWELL TERR 03:35 PM
012.00KJEWELL TERR & MARCEAU DR 03:36 PM
012.062MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 03:37 PM
012.015OLD ROCK CUT RD & LAMONT AVE 03:39 PM
012.040ROCK CUT RD & SHEPPARD DR 03:44 PM
012.041ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 03:44 PM
012.042ROCK CUT PL & COTTAGE LN 03:47 PM
012.0241466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK APTS. 03:51 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 727

SEBRINA PUCKETT
RunID: 012.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.059ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 07:35 AM
012.0434379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 07:39 AM
012.071SLATE RD & CRAIG DR 07:42 AM
012.00ASLATE RD & CHESTER LN 07:42 AM
012.030SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 07:44 AM
012.048SLATE RD & FALCON CT 07:46 AM
012.0571730 MALLARD CIR 07:48 AM
012.0581618 MALLARD CIR 07:49 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 727

SEBRINA PUCKETT
RunID: 012.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
012.059ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 03:24 PM
012.0434379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 03:27 PM
012.071SLATE RD & CRAIG DR 03:30 PM
012.00ASLATE RD & CHESTER LN 03:31 PM
012.030SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 03:32 PM
012.048SLATE RD & FALCON CT 03:35 PM
012.0571730 MALLARD CIR 03:36 PM
012.0581618 MALLARD CIR 03:37 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

BREE HOUSTON
RunID: 012.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.046ROCK CUT RD @ SIMPSON RD & OAKVIEW DR 07:29 AM
012.0551409 ROCK CUT RD @ SHERATON HOUSE APTS 07:29 AM
012.005ROCK CUT RD @ OAKVIEW DR & SIMPSON RD 07:32 AM
012.051SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 07:33 AM
012.010SIMPSON RD & MEADOW DR @ MONTCLAIR DR 07:37 AM
012.047SIMPSON RD & STONEYBROOK RD 07:37 AM
012.0034554 JONESBORO RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 07:39 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

BREE HOUSTON
RunID: 012.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
012.0034554 JONESBORO RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 03:23 PM
012.046ROCK CUT RD @ SIMPSON RD & OAKVIEW DR 03:27 PM
012.0551409 ROCK CUT RD @ SHERATON HOUSE APTS 03:28 PM
012.005ROCK CUT RD @ OAKVIEW DR & SIMPSON RD 03:32 PM
012.051SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 03:34 PM
012.010SIMPSON RD & MEADOW DR @ MONTCLAIR DR 03:35 PM
012.047SIMPSON RD & STONEYBROOK RD 03:35 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 788

JESSICA ALI
RunID: 012.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.073SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 07:43 AM
012.072SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR 07:45 AM
012.032DAVID DR & ENOCH DR 07:46 AM
012.075ENOCH DR FP & SHIELDCREST WAY 07:47 AM
012.076SCOTT DR & SHEILDCREST WAY (N) 07:49 AM
012.022OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 07:50 AM
012.0314265 THURMAN RD @ CALVARY SHELTER 07:51 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 788

JESSICA ALI
RunID: 012.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
012.073SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 03:24 PM
012.072SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR 03:26 PM
012.032DAVID DR & ENOCH DR 03:27 PM
012.075ENOCH DR FP & SHIELDCREST WAY 03:28 PM
012.076SCOTT DR & SHEILDCREST WAY (N) 03:29 PM
012.022OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 03:31 PM
012.0314265 THURMAN RD @ CALVARY SHELTER 03:32 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSON
RunID: 012.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.038PUCKETT ST & HANES DR 07:27 AM
012.012SCOTT BLVD & PUCKETT ST 07:28 AM
012.011SCOTT BLVD & BURKS RD 07:29 AM
012.009CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 07:31 AM
012.085CITY VIEW DR & BURKS RD 07:32 AM
012.017460 MAIN ST @ FOREST PARK PLACE APTS 07:33 AM
012.077260 MAIN ST @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 07:34 AM
012.00HHOME LODGE @ SOUTH POINT DR & OLD DIXIE RD 07:36 AM
012.018FALCON DR @ KINGS INN ENTRANCE 07:42 AM
012.00B4887 OLD DIXIE RD @ WESTERN INN & SUITES 07:48 AM
012.013HALE RD & CENTRAL AVE 07:50 AM
012.084363 FOREST PKWY @ INTOWN SUITES* 07:54 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSON
RunID: 012.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
012.038PUCKETT ST & HANES DR 03:24 PM
012.012SCOTT BLVD & PUCKETT ST 03:25 PM
012.011SCOTT BLVD & BURKS RD 03:26 PM
012.009CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 03:27 PM
012.085CITY VIEW DR & BURKS RD 03:29 PM
012.017460 MAIN ST @ FOREST PARK PLACE APTS 03:30 PM
012.077260 MAIN ST @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 03:32 PM
012.00HHOME LODGE @ SOUTH POINT DR & OLD DIXIE RD 03:34 PM
012.018FALCON DR @ KINGS INN ENTRANCE 03:40 PM
012.00B4887 OLD DIXIE RD @ WESTERN INN & SUITES 03:45 PM
012.013HALE RD & CENTRAL AVE 03:47 PM
012.084363 FOREST PKWY @ INTOWN SUITES* 03:50 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVAL
RunID: 012.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.079713 CONLEY RD 07:45 AM
012.0204233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 07:46 AM
012.036KENNESAW DR & RUSHEMORE PL 07:47 AM
012.069KENNESAW DR & CASCADE DR 07:48 AM
012.050SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 07:50 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVAL
RunID: 012.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
012.079713 CONLEY RD 03:27 PM
012.0204233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 03:28 PM
012.036KENNESAW DR & RUSHEMORE PL 03:29 PM
012.069KENNESAW DR & CASCADE DR 03:30 PM
012.050SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 03:31 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 852

RONALD VICKS
RunID: 012.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.078BARTLETT RD & JUNIPER DR 07:21 AM
012.080WATTS RD & TUONGYEN CT 07:23 AM
012.028WATTS RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 07:24 AM
012.056WATTS RD & PINEDALE DR 07:25 AM
012.064WATTS RD & SHADED OAK LN @ BEAVER RD 07:26 AM
012.027WATTS RD & RYAN RD 07:28 AM
012.045RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 07:29 AM
012.025RYAN RD & RAVENEL RD 07:30 AM
012.081RAVENEL RD & RICHARD RD 07:31 AM
012.0264569 RICHARD RD 07:32 AM
012.00GKARLA CIR & BEAVER RD 07:35 AM
012.082WATTS RD & BARTLETT RD 07:39 AM
012.029WATTS RD & KATHRYN CIR 07:40 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 852

RONALD VICKS
RunID: 012.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
012.080WATTS RD & TUONGYEN CT 03:28 PM
012.028WATTS RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 03:28 PM
012.078BARTLETT RD & JUNIPER DR 03:31 PM
012.056WATTS RD & PINEDALE DR 03:34 PM
012.064WATTS RD & SHADED OAK LN @ BEAVER RD 03:35 PM
012.027WATTS RD & RYAN RD 03:38 PM
012.045RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 03:39 PM
012.025RYAN RD & RAVENEL RD 03:40 PM
012.081RAVENEL RD & RICHARD RD 03:42 PM
012.0264569 RICHARD RD 03:43 PM
012.00GKARLA CIR & BEAVER RD 03:46 PM
012.082WATTS RD & BARTLETT RD 03:48 PM
012.029WATTS RD & KATHRYN CIR 03:49 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 935

NATASHA WEATHERSPOON
RunID: 012.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.067CONLEY CIR & CONLEY DR (N) 07:27 AM
012.068CONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR (S) 07:27 AM
012.034CONLEY DR & GREENWILLOW DR 07:28 AM
012.014GREENWILLOW WAY & VALLEY GREEN CT 07:29 AM
012.074EDINBURGH WAY & ROB ROY LN 07:31 AM
012.004GREENWILLOW WAY & ROCK CUT RD 07:32 AM
012.044ROCK SPRINGS ST & WAVERLY DR FP 07:35 AM
012.037ROCK CUT RD & EVELYN DR 07:37 AM
012.035SHADY LANE WAY & ROCK CUT RD 07:40 AM
012.007ROCK CUT RD & ERVIN CIR 07:41 AM
012.063CONLEY RD & GUNTER DR - RIGHT SIDE 07:43 AM
012.065CONLEY RD & MURRAY LAKE CIR (EAST) - RIGHT SIDE 07:43 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 935

NATASHA WEATHERSPOON
RunID: 012.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
012.037ROCK CUT RD & EVELYN DR 03:28 PM
012.035SHADY LANE WAY & ROCK CUT RD 03:30 PM
012.007ROCK CUT RD & ERVIN CIR 03:30 PM
012.044ROCK SPRINGS ST & WAVERLY DR FP 03:32 PM
012.063CONLEY RD & GUNTER DR - RIGHT SIDE 03:35 PM
012.065CONLEY RD & MURRAY LAKE CIR (EAST) - RIGHT SIDE 03:36 PM
012.067CONLEY CIR & CONLEY DR (N) 03:38 PM
012.068CONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR (S) 03:38 PM
012.034CONLEY DR & GREENWILLOW DR 03:39 PM
012.014GREENWILLOW WAY & VALLEY GREEN CT 03:40 PM
012.074EDINBURGH WAY & ROB ROY LN 03:41 PM
012.004GREENWILLOW WAY & ROCK CUT RD 03:41 PM



TO FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLAND
RunID: 012.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.0661365 CONLEY RD @ REGAL PINES APTS 07:35 AM
012.019CONLEY RD & ELIZABETH PARK CT @ ELIZ PARK APTS 07:36 AM
012.049CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 07:37 AM
012.0061625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQUARE APTS 07:38 AM
012.001CHEROKEE TR & IRIS DR 07:41 AM
012.002HONEYSUCKLE LN & AZALEA DR 07:43 AM
012.023OLD CONLEY RD & CHURCH ST 07:44 AM
012.033SWEETBRIAR WAY & MAGNOLIA LN 07:49 AM
012.021SWEETBRIAR LN & MAGNOLIA LN 07:50 AM
012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLAND
RunID: 012.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
012.021SWEETBRIAR LN & MAGNOLIA LN 03:24 PM
012.033SWEETBRIAR WAY & MAGNOLIA LN 03:26 PM
012.0661365 CONLEY RD @ REGAL PINES APTS 03:29 PM
012.019CONLEY RD & ELIZABETH PARK CT @ ELIZ PARK APTS 03:30 PM
012.049CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 03:31 PM
012.0061625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQUARE APTS 03:31 PM
012.001CHEROKEE TR & IRIS DR 03:32 PM
012.002HONEYSUCKLE LN & AZALEA DR 03:33 PM
012.023OLD CONLEY RD & CHURCH ST 03:34 PM


